the plough Open-Air Theatre Festival 2021 Open-Air Theatre Festival 2021
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Other Open-Alr Plough Events this summer.....
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54 open-air shows for all ages
at 15 beautiful venues
Tickets: £13/£10 via
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BRING SEATING/BLANKETS

lllyria: ‘The Further
Adventures of Dr Dolittle’

Fri 1l June 6pm
The Big Sheep, Abhotsham

+ 5un 20 June Spm
R.H.S. Garden Rosemoor

Hotbuckle Productions:
‘Tess of the D' Urbervilles’
Sat 26 June 5.30pm

Castle Drago (NT) Nr Okehampton
+ 5un 27 June 6pm

Tawstock Court, Barnstaple

Festival Players: ‘Henry V' |

Wed 30 June 7pm

Hartland Abbey
The Rude Mechanical
e = Theatre Co:
Vgﬂk% o \ ‘Little Lify
k. Harley’
| E - Fri 9 July 7pm
4 ", Tapeley Park,
; £ X " Bideford
The
Three
:H D
‘Robin 212 )
Hood’

Sat 10 July Spm
R.H.S. Garden Rosemoor

+Tues 13 July Spm
Hartland Abbey

Jack Dean & Co: ‘Hero &
Leander’ or ‘I love you, but
everything’s underwater’
Wed 14 July 7pm

Clovelly Court

+Thurs 15 July 6pm

The Big Sheep, Abhotsham

Heartbreak Productions:
‘The Great Gatsby’

Fri 16 July 7pm

Blackberry Fm, Milton Damerel

Cygnet Theatre: ‘She
Ventures and He Wins'
Sat 17 July 7pm

Brushford Barton, nr Winkleigh

Horrible Histories:
‘Gorgeous Georgians &
Vife Victorians’

Sun 18 July 2pm & Spm
The Big Sheep, Abboisham

PYT Juniors: ‘Merlin’
Tues 20 + Wed 21 July 7pm
Castle Hill Gdns, Torrington £7/6

The Duke sTheatre Co:
‘Romeo & juliet’

Wed 21 July 7pm

Hartland Abbey

+ Thurs 22 July 6pm

Arlington Court (NT)

+Fri 23 July 7pm

Brushford Barton, nr Winkieigh

Boxtree Productions:
‘Alice in Wonderland’
Sat 24 July Spm

+ drama wksp 6-11yrs 3pm
R.H.S. Garden Rosemoor

+5un 25 July 5.30pm

+ drama wksp 6-11yrs 3.30pm
Castle Drogo (NT) nr Gkerampton

Slapstick Picnic (The Handle-
Bards): ‘The importance of
Being Earnest’

Sun 25 July 6pm
Castle Hill, Filleigh, 5.Molton

BOOK TICKETS via www.theploughartscentre.org.uk

PYT Juniors: ‘Matilda
The Musical in 20 mins’

Mon 26/Tues 27 July 7pm
Castle Hill Gdns, Torrington e75

Heartbreak Productions
‘The Great Gatsby’
Thurs 29 July 7pm

Fyne Court {NT) TAS 2FQ

Boxtree Productions
‘Alice in Wonderfand’
Fri 30 July Spm

+ drama wksp 6-11yrs 3pm
Castle Hill, Filleigh, S.Molton

David Wall: s
Mr Stink %

Heartbreak Productions
‘Mr Stink’ (7yrs+)

Sunl Aug Spm

+ drama wksp 6-11yrs 3pm
Tapeley Park, Bideford
+Mon 2 Aug 5pm

+ drama wksp 6-11yrs 3pm
Hartland Abbey

lllyria

‘H.M.5. Pinafore’ [G&S)
Tues 3 Aug 7pm

Hartland Abbey

The Last Baguette:
‘Arthur — the Story of a
King’ (5yrs+)

Wed 4 Aug S5pm

+ dramawksp 6-11yrs 3pm
Ciavelly Court

+ Thurs 5 Aug S5pm
The Big Sheep, Abbotsham
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lllyria

‘H.M.S. Pinafore’ {G&S5)

Thurs 5 Aug 7pm (E15/£13)
The Lodge Eggesford Ex1870T

lllyria: ‘The Further ad-
ventures of Dr Dolittle’
Sun 8 Aug Spm

+ drama wksp 6-11yrs 3pm
Lapford Mill, nr Crediton

Hearthreak Productions
‘A Midsummer Night's
Dream’

Tues 10 Aug 6pm
Castle Hill Gdns, Torrington

Heartbreak Prod’
‘Wonder with Grimm’
Wed 11 Aug Spm (6yrs+)
+ drama wksp 6-11yrs 3pm
R.H.S5. Garden Rosemoor

The Pantaloons:

‘The Tempest’

Fri 13 Aug 6pm

Tapeley Park, Bideford

+ 5un 15 Aug 6pm
Tawstack Court, Barnstaple

lllyria: ‘The Further
Adventures of Dr Dolittle’
Tues 17 Aug Spm

+ drama wksp 6-11yrs 3pm
Hartiand Ahbey

The Three Inch Fools:
‘Romeo & juliet’

Tues 17 Aug 6pm
Castle Hill, Filleigh, 5.Molton
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The Three Inch Fools:
‘Merry Wives of Windsor’

. Wed 18 Aug 7pm

Hartland Abbey

Heartbreak Produtions
‘NMr Stink’ (7yrs+)

Fri 20 Aug 6pm

+ drama wksp 6-11yrs 4pm
Arlington Caurt {NT)
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Horrible Histories:
‘Gorgeous Georgians
& Vile Victorians’

Sat 21 Aug Spm

+ drama wksp 6-11yrs 3pm
Castle Hill. Filleigh S.Molton

+Sun22 Aug 2pm & Spm
Tapeley Park, Bideford

THREE

MUSKETEERS

Immersion Theatre:
The Three Musketeers’
Tues 24 Aug Spm (8yrs+)
+ drama wksp 6-11yrs 3pm
Taowstock Cowrt, Barnstaple

lllyria: ‘Much Ado

About Nothing’
Tues 24 Aug 6pm
R.H.S. Garden Rosemoor

a

The Pantaloons:
‘Pride & Prejudice’
Wed 25 Aug 6pm
Arlington Court {NT)

+ Thurs 26 Aug 6pm

The Big Sheep, Abbotsham

OR CALL THE BOX OFFICE ON 01805 624624

Heartbreak Productions
‘A Midsummer Night's
Dream’

Thurs 26 Aug 7pm
Brushford Barton, nrvinkicigh

Heartbreak Produtions
‘Mr Stink’ {7yrs+)
Mon 30 Aug S5pm

+ drama wksp 6-11yrs 3pm
Castle Hill, Filleigh 5.Muoiton

Immersion Theatre:
‘The Three Musketeers’
Tues 31 Aug Spm

+ drama wksp 6-11yrs 3pm
R.H.5. Garden Rosemoor

Immersion Theatre:
‘The Jungle Book’

Wed 1 Sept S5pm

The Big Sheep, Abbotsham

Immersion Theatre:
‘Romeo & Juliet’
Thurs 2 Sept 7pm
Clavelly Court

lllyria: ‘Much Ado

About Nothing’
Sat 4 Sept 6pm
Castle Hill, Filleigh, S.Molton




